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Easy Read Guide What are Supported Internships? 

 

Supported Internships help young people aged 
16-24 with an Education, Health and Care Plan 
get into work.  

 

You learn in the workplace. 

 

You learn skills employers want. 

  

Supported Internships are unpaid. 

 

Your new skills could help you get a paid job in 
the future. 

 

You can do qualifications. 
For example, English and Maths. 

 

You will be supported by a Job Coach. 

 

Supported Internships last 6 to 12 months. 
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Supported Internships in Cornwall 

 Cornwall College 

 
https://www.cornwall.ac.uk/ 

 

Matt White 
Email: matt.white@duchy.ac.uk 

 Work Your Way 

 

https://cornwallrcc.org.uk/ 

 

Dana Roberts 
dana.roberts@cornwallrcc.org.uk 

 Newquay Orchard 

 
https://newquayorchard.co.uk/young-people/ 

 

Amelia Coyle-Chislett 
info@newquayorchard.co.uk 

https://www.cornwall.ac.uk/
mailto:matt.white@duchy.ac.uk
https://cornwallrcc.org.uk/
mailto:dana.roberts@cornwallrcc.org.uk
https://newquayorchard.co.uk/young-people/
mailto:info@newquayorchard.co.uk
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Supported Internships in Cornwall 

 Access Training 

 
www.accesstraining.co.uk 

 

Julie Banks 
Julie.banks@accesstraining.co.uk 

More information about Supported Internships 

 
ebp@cornwall.gov.uk 

 

https://www.cornwall-
opportunities.co.uk/post-16-send/supported-
internships/  
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